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TPE WANG Po-Wei [1]1

AUS Keith Mark EDISON #1: 2

JPN Koshiro MORIGUCHI #33: 3

MAS SNG Wei Ming #2: 4

AUS Karono KARONO [13] #49: 5

Qualification - Q4 #3: 6

ENG Heng Lin NGAN #34: 7

PHI VELASCO Mark Anthony #4: 8

SGP Jia Wei Joel KOH [8] #57: 9

JPN Koya IWANO #5: 10

NZL Billy LI #35: 11

TPE LEI Ci Fu #6: 12

INA Christian ADINATA [12] #50: 13

IND Govind KRISHNA #7: 14

TPE LU Wei Hsuan #36: 15

AUS Kai Chen TEOH #8: 16

TPE TING Yen-Chen [3] #61: 17

IND S. GOPINATH SINGH #9: 18

Qualification - Q5 #37: 19

AUS Pit Seng LOW #10: 20

MAS HUAN Kai Hern [14] #51: 21

INA Alvi Wijaya CHAIRULLAH #11: 22

AUS Zewei XIE #38: 23

CAN Hing Long WONG #12: 24

TPE WANG Yu-Kai [7] #58: 25

NZL Haoxuan XIA #13: 26

AUS Ricky TANG #39: 27

USA Andrew TAN #14: 28

IND Raghu MARISWAMY [11] #52: 29

KOR CHO Hyeon Woo #15: 30

JPN Yudai NAGAFUCHI #40: 31

PHI Jewel Angelo ALBO #16: 32

Qualification - Q3 #63: 33

Qualification - Q6 #17: 34

IND Varun KAPUR #41: 35

AUS Jack YU [10] #18: 36

JPN Kosuke MASUMOTO #53: 37

MAS KING Kien Hwa #19: 38

AUS Jun Zong Kayson GOH #42: 39

TPE LU Chia Hung [6] #20: 40

TPE Tung Jui HSU #59: 41

PHI Clarence VILLAFLOR #21: 42

AUS Asher Jing Jie OOI #43: 43

JPN Toma NODA [16] #22: 44

AUS Takeru KAI #54: 45

ENG Rohan THOOL #23: 46

Qualification - Q2 #44: 47

VIE LE Duc Phat [4] #24: 48

AUS Ken RICHARDSON #62: 49

MAS Erfan Majeed HAJIBEIGY #25: 50

TPE Chieh LIN #45: 51

KOR KIM Hae Deun [15] #26: 52

JPN Takuma KAWAMOTO #55: 53

TPE CHENG Ju-Sheng #27: 54

AUS Zhi-Ron TAN #46: 55

IND Alap MISHRA [5] #28: 56

USA Kevin Arokia WALTER #60: 57

AUS Ephraim STEPHEN SAM #29: 58

Qualification - Q8 #47: 59

NZL Edward LAU [9] #30: 60

INA Bima Al Ayman MODJO #56: 61

Qualification - Q1 #31: 62

Qualification - Q7 #48: 63

TPE LIAO Jhuo-Fu [2] #32: 64

St. Cnty Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Quarterfinals Semifinals Final Winner
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MAS TAN Yu Xiao [1]1

Q1

AUS Nicholas Tran Quan PHAM #1: 2

AUS Michael SU3

Q2

IND Irvin Arokia WALTER #2: 4

MAS KONG Teck Joon [3]5

Q3

AUS Emmanuel STEPHEN SAM #3: 6

AUS Jie Ying CHAN7

Q4

BAN Gourab SINGHA #4: 8

AUS Aneesh NIRMAL9

Q5

MAS OOI Yi Ping #5: 10

AUS Raphael LYDRA11

Q6

NZL Jonathan CURTIN [4] #6: 12

AUS Irusumalla PUSHKAL13

Q7

IND Harshan Vamsi KMV #7: 14

MRI Sheik Adnaan Shakil SAYED15

Q8

AUS Timothy SENTOSA [2] #8: 16

St. Cnty Finals Qualifiers
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TPE TUNG Ciou-Tong [1]1

IND Imad Farooqui SAMIYA #1: 2

JPN Niina MATSUTA #17: 3

AUS Tiffany HO #2: 4

SGP LEE Xin Yi Megan [8] #25: 5

TPE Ruo Hsuan KO #3: 6

IND Surya Charisma TAMIRI #18: 7

TPE LEE Yu-Hsuan #4: 8

TPE WANG Yu Si [4] #29: 9

NZL Jenny ZHU #5: 10

AUS Saena KAWAKAMI #19: 11

IND Naishaa Kaur BHATOYE #6: 12

TPE Yi En HSIEH [6] #26: 13

Qualification - Q2 #7: 14

Qualification - Q1 #20: 15

TPE HUANG Yu Wei #8: 16

AUS Yuelin ZHANG #31: 17

TPE LIN Sih Yun #9: 18

Qualification - Q3 #21: 19

USA Isabelle RUSLI [7] #10: 20

TPE PENG Yu Wei #27: 21

NZL Shaunna LI #11: 22

IND Sri Nitya NARAHARISETTI #22: 23

TPE CHEN Su Yu [3] #12: 24

AUS Kai Qi (Bernice) TEOH #30: 25

Qualification - Q4 #13: 26

PHI DE GUZMAN Mikaela Joy #23: 27

TPE TSAI Hsin-Pei [5] #14: 28

TPE Yi Tsen HSIEH #28: 29

SGP INSYIRAH Khan #15: 30

JPN Kanae SAKAI #24: 31

IND Tasnim MIR [2] #16: 32

St. Cnty Round 1 Round 2 Quarterfinals Semifinals Final Winner
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INA Kyla Legiana AGATHA [1]1

Q1

TPE Chih-Yun CHENG #1: 2

AUS Ria BAIRY3

Q2

NZL Yanxi LIU #2: 4

AUS Smrithi ADEPU5

Q3

TPE Yi An YAN #3: 6

JPN Nodoka SUNAKAWA7

Q4

AUS Sydney TJONADI [2] #4: 8

St. Cnty Finals Qualifiers
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TPE CHEN Zhi  Ray [1]

TPE LIN Yu Chieh1

IND Dingku Singh KONTHOUJAM

IND Amaan MOHAMMAD #1: 2

Qualification - Q3 #17: 3

SRI D. GOLUWA MARAKKALAGE

SRI Siyath SENARATNE #2: 4

JPN Haruki KAWABE [7]

JPN Kenta MATSUKAWA #25: 5

NZL Raphael Chris DELOY

NZL Adam JEFFREY #3: 6

TPE CHEN Yu-Che

TPE CHEN Ze Ru #18: 7

AUS Ken RICHARDSON

AUS Ephraim STEPHEN SAM #4: 8

SGP Eng Keat Wesley KOH [4]

SGP Junsuke KUBO #29: 9

AUS Jie Ying CHAN

AUS Pit Seng LOW #5: 10

TPE Cheng CHEN

TPE Yu Yen CHENG #19: 11

NZL Dylan SOEDJASA

ENG Steven STALLWOOD #6: 12

THA C. CHAROENKITAMORN [8]

THA Worrapol THONGSA-NGA #26: 13

JPN Daichi MIURA

JPN Yuto NAKASHIZU #7: 14

BAN JUMAR Al-Amin

BAN Moajjam Hossain OHIDUL #20: 15

AUS Allen HSU

AUS Andika RAMADIANSYAH #8: 16

JPN Seiya INOUE

JPN Yuto KIDA #31: 17

MAS OOI Yi Ping

MAS Jia Le TAN #9: 18

TPE Bo-Yuan CHEN

TPE TANG Kai  Wei #21: 19

IND V. PANJALA [6]

IND R. RETHINASABAPATHI #10: 20

Qualification - Q1 #27: 21

AUS Kanki IGAWA

AUS OOI Yi Hern #11: 22

Qualification - Q2 #22: 23

TPE SU Ching Heng [3]

TPE WU Guan Xun #12: 24

AUS Pramudya KUSUMAWARDANA

AUS Jack YU #30: 25

PHI Solomon Jr. PADIZ

PHI Julius VILLABRILLE #13: 26

Qualification - Q4 #23: 27

JPN Masayuki ONODERA [5]

JPN Daigo TANIOKA #14: 28

SGP Donovan Willard WEE

SGP Jia Hao Howin WONG #28: 29

THA Pongsakorn THONGKHAM

THA Wongsathorn THONGKHAM #15: 30

JPN Yudai NAGAFUCHI

JPN Kota OGAWA #24: 31

TPE CHANG Ko-Chi [2]

TPE PO Li-Wei #16: 32

St. Cnty Round 1 Round 2 Quarterfinals Semifinals Final Winner
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BAN Md Rahatun NAYEM [1]

BAN Md. Mizanoor RAHMAN1

AUS Jordan WANG Q1

AUS Frederick ZHAO #1: 2

AUS Rishi Honda BOOPATHY

AUS Aneesh NIRMAL3

TPE Wei Hao WANG Q2

TPE WU Ming Yang #2: 4

SGP Kriston Jun Hao CHOO

SGP NGE Joo Jin5

AUS Adam OOI Q3

AUS Asher Jing Jie OOI #3: 6

AUS Rizky HIDAYAT

AUS Frengky Wijaya PUTRA7

AUS Rio AGUSTINO [2] Q4

NZL Jonathan CURTIN #4: 8

St. Cnty Finals Qualifiers
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AUS Gronya SOMERVILLE [1]

AUS Angela YU Gronya SOMERVILLE [1]1

Angela YU

Bye #1: 2

TPE Ke Xin CHEN

TPE Yi Jen LEE #17: 3

AUS Ria BAIRY

THA Pawankorn PUNYARATABANDHU #2: 4

TPE Ruo Hsuan KO

TPE LEE Yu-Hsuan #25: 5

AUS Victoria LI

AUS Xuexin (Amy) LUO #3: 6

AUS Jazmine LAM

AUS Yee-Yuan LIM #18: 7

TPE Jia Yin LIN

TPE LIN Yu-Pei #4: 8

TPE LEE Chih Chen [3]

TPE LIN Yen Yu LEE Chih Chen [3]
#29: 9

LIN Yen Yu

Bye #5: 10

AUS Jesamine DONALD

AUS Kanon MORI #19: 11

TPE Ke Xin HUANG

TPE SUNG Yi-Hsuan #6: 12

TPE Hsuan Ni CHEN

TPE HSIEH Mi Yen #26: 13

AUS Dania NUGROHO

AUS Yuelin ZHANG #7: 14

AUS Alphonsa BIJOMON

AUS Xiwen LIANG #20: 15

NZL Yanxi LIU

AUS Hao (Angela) SHEN #8: 16

TPE CHUNG Chia En

TPE You Zhu WANG #31: 17

AUS Rachel LI

AUS Michelle TAM #9: 18

AUS Sai Tanvi MUSHINI

AUS Ava WONG #21: 19

TPE Chih-Yun CHENG

TPE Yi Tsen HSIEH #10: 20

TPE HSIEH Chih Ying

TPE HUANG Tzu-Ling #27: 21

AUS Carina SAM

AUS Joanne ZHENG #11: 22

AUS Saena KAWAKAMI

AUS Priska KUSTIADI #22: 23

SGP Xiao En HENG [4]

SGP JIN Yu Jia #12: 24

AUS Laudya Chelsea GRISELDA

AUS Nozomi SHIMIZU #30: 25

TPE Yun Jung CHANG

TPE TSAI Ruo Lin #13: 26

TPE Chen HAN

TPE Jui-Yi HSU #23: 27

AUS Helen CHAN

AUS Shixin HAN #14: 28

NZL Camellia ZHOU

NZL Jenny ZHU #28: 29

AUS Smrithi ADEPU

AUS Hanna ZHANG #15: 30

Bye CHEN Su Yu [2]
#24: 31

TPE CHEN Su Yu [2] Yi En HSIEH

TPE Yi En HSIEH #16: 32

St. Cnty Round 1 Round 2 Quarterfinals Semifinals Final Winner
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TPE WU Guan Xun [1]

TPE LEE Chia Hsin1

AUS OOI Yi Hern

AUS Carina SAM #1: 2

Qualification - Q3 #17: 3

AUS Ephraim STEPHEN SAM

AUS Dania NUGROHO #2: 4

AUS Rio AGUSTINO [7]

AUS Priska KUSTIADI #25: 5

ENG Daniel MCMILLAN

NZL Camellia ZHOU #3: 6

TPE Yu Yen CHENG

TPE Jia Yin LIN #18: 7

NZL Adam JEFFREY

NZL Laura LIN #4: 8

IND Rohith MOHANKUMAR [3]

IND Riduvarshini RAMASAMY #29: 9

NZL Raphael Chris DELOY

NZL Yanxi LIU #5: 10

AUS Aneesh NIRMAL

AUS Sai Tanvi MUSHINI #19: 11

Qualification - Q2 #6: 12

JPN Haruki KAWABE [6]

JPN Kokona ISHIKAWA #26: 13

AUS Frederick ZHAO

AUS Jazmine LAM #7: 14

AUS Rizky HIDAYAT

AUS Kaitlyn EA #20: 15

TPE LIN You-Yu

TPE TSAI Ruo Lin #8: 16

Qualification - Q4 #31: 17

AUS Emmanuel STEPHEN SAM

AUS Smrithi ADEPU #9: 18

AUS Adam OOI

AUS Hao (Angela) SHEN #21: 19

TPE CHEN Zhi  Ray [8]

TPE LIN Yen Yu #10: 20

TPE Hung Ming CHEN

TPE Yun Jung CHANG #27: 21

SGP Kriston Jun Hao CHOO

SGP Xiao En HENG #11: 22

Qualification - Q1 #22: 23

AUS Andika RAMADIANSYAH [4]

AUS Nozomi SHIMIZU #12: 24

INA Carven PRATAMA

AUS Quanquan ZHAO #30: 25

AUS Timothy SENTOSA

AUS Joanne ZHENG #13: 26

AUS Muhammad Rafi Zafran FERARY

AUS Sydney TJONADI #23: 27

TPE LIN Yu Chieh [5]

TPE LEE Chih Chen #14: 28

TPE Bo-Yuan CHEN

TPE SUNG Yi-Hsuan #28: 29

INA Alvi Wijaya CHAIRULLAH

AUS Sekar Putri DAMAYANTI #15: 30

AUS Jordan WANG

AUS Yee-Yuan LIM #24: 31

NZL Edward LAU [2]

NZL Shaunna LI #16: 32

St. Cnty Round 1 Round 2 Quarterfinals Semifinals Final Winner



 ROKETTO Sydney International 2025

 XD - Qualification
Wed 1/10/2025 11:47 am 

bwf.tournamentsoftware.com Badminton Tournament Planner BWF - Badminton Australia

TPE Cheng CHEN [1]

TPE LIN Yu-Pei1

AUS Keanu WANG Q1

AUS Rachel LI #1: 2

AUS Michael TAM

AUS Michelle TAM3

AUS Zhi-Ron TAN Q2

USA Isabelle RUSLI #2: 4

TPE CHEN Ze Ru

TPE Chen HAN5

NZL Dylan SOEDJASA Q3

NZL Justine VILLEGAS #3: 6

MAS Chong Kim CHIA

MAS HOW Yin Xuan7

AUS Frengky Wijaya PUTRA [2] Q4

AUS Putri Sari Dewi CITRA #4: 8

St. Cnty Finals Qualifiers


